2023 Antiques Results

Champion
Reserve Champion

Antique Art (Pre-1940)

Class and Class Description

05 - Original Drawings (pastel, ink, charcoal, etc.)
06 - Paintings

07 - Photographs

07 - Photographs

Appreciating Our Agrarian History
Class and Class Description

04 - Food Preparation (Choppers, Grinders, Nut Crackers)

04 - Food Preparation (Choppers, Grinders, Nut Crackers)

04 - Food Preparation (Choppers, Grinders, Nut Crackers)

05 - Harvesting Wild/Domestic Game (Hunting, Fishing, Trapping)
06 - Planting/Farming and Farm Tools

06 - Planting/Farming and Farm Tools

06 - Planting/Farming and Farm Tools

07 - Other Appreciating Our Agrarian History Not Listed

Books and Documents
Class and Class Description

01 - Children's Books

01 - Children's Books

01 - Children's Books

02 - Family Bibles - Pre 1900

03 - First Edition Adult (Georgia Authors)
04 - First Edition Adult (Other Authors)
04 - First Edition Adult (Other Authors)
06 - First Edition Children (Other Authors)
06 - First Edition Children (Other Authors)
07 - Magazines

07 - Magazines

07 - Magazines

07 - Magazines

08 - Natural History Books

Place
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Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb

Exhibitor Name

Gwen Beck
Virginia Webb
Gwen Beck
Gwen Beck

Exhibitor Name

Virginia Webb
Sandra Womack
Virginia Webb

Maryann Brantley

Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Diana Roberts
Virginia Webb

Exhibitor Name

Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Millie Beverly
Virginia Webb
Millie Beverly
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Gwen Beck

Virginia Webb
Victoria Brand
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb

1605
1619

Entry
Number
3639
1521
3616
3623

Entry
Number
1523
3401
1522
370
1601
1524
3492
1525

Entry
Number
1526
1527
2055
1528
2056
1529
1530
1531
1532
3640
1533
3598
1534
1535

Fire Truck
Glass Beeded Flapper Dress

Title

Pencil Artwork
Sisters Walk
Photo Album
Photograph

Title

Hand Mixer

Antique Hand Crank Ice Cream Churn

Food Grinder

1940's Ideal Split Shot
Old Smoker

1890's Bee Smoker
Tobacco Pegs
Antique Firkin

Title

Anim Runs Away

The Story of Black Quibby
Old Favorites

1865 New Testament
Celestine Sibley

Life of R. E. Lee

The Innocents Abroad
Ezekiel

How the Grinch Stole Christmas
Music Magazines (set of 14)
True Frontier

Welcome Robins

1900 Woman's Journal
Beekeeping Quimby



08 - Natural History Books

08 - Natural History Books

10 - School Books

10 - School Books

10 - School Books

11 - Other Books & Documents Not Listed
11 - Other Books & Documents Not Listed
11 - Other Books & Documents Not Listed
11 - Other Books & Documents Not Listed
11 - Other Books & Documents Not Listed

Carpentry, Blacksmithing and Auto Tools
Class and Class Description

02 - Carpentry Planes
06 - Saws and Sanders
06 - Saws and Sanders

08 - Other Carpentry, Blacksmithing, Auto Tools Not Listed

Clocks
Class and Class Description

04 - Wearable Clocks

Country Store Antiques
Class and Class Description

02 - Advertising Signs (Originals only; no reproductions)
02 - Advertising Signs (Originals only; no reproductions)
06 - Needle/Thread Displays

09 - Tobacco Related

09 - Tobacco Related

12 - Other Country Store Antiques Not Listed

12 - Other Country Store Antiques Not Listed

Early Childhood Influences
Class and Class Description

01 - Boy Scouts/Girl Scouts
02 - Church and Worship
02 - Church and Worship
02 - Church and Worship
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Place
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Christopher Faust
Virginia Webb
Victoria Brand
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Victoria Brand
Nancy Simpson
Jimmie Simpson
Maryann Brantley
Nancy Simpson

Exhibitor Name

Randy Lanier
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Jimmie Simpson

Exhibitor Name

Gwen Beck

Exhibitor Name

Evelyn Davidson
Victoria Brand
Gwen Beck
Virginia Webb
Evelyn Davidson
Victoria Brand
Jimmie Simpson

Exhibitor Name

Millie Beverly
Christopher Faust
Gwen Beck
Victoria Brand

3364
1536
3552
1537
3605
3551
3340
3353
372
3341

Entry
Number
3600
1602
1603
3355

Entry
Number
3636

Entry
Number
3262
3556
3626
3606
3265
3554
3352

Entry
Number
2060
3368
3620
3557

Early Weekly Reader Atlas
Beekeeping in Antiquity
Arithmetic Book

1950 Textbook of Dendrology
School Book/ Now We Go Again

1943 Life

WWII Ration Stamps
Cookbook

Driving Power of Thought
Peanuts

Title

Carpentry Plane
Warington Saw
Henry Disston Saw
Hand Plow

Title

Watch (Turquoise)

Title

Dr. Pepper Thermometer
Rainbow Washing
Bromoseltzer Sewing Kit
Tobacco Press

Ash Tray

1940

Foot Rest

Title

Pop Was The Scoutmaster

1950 Olive Wood New Testament

Bible
Blotter For Clothes



04 - Family Life

04 - Family Life

04 - Family Life

05 - Fraternal Organizations (Masons, Eastern Star, Shriners)
05 - Fraternal Organizations (Masons, Eastern Star, Shriners)
06 - Hobbies

06 - Hobbies

07 - Holiday Decorations

08 - School Days

08 - School Days

09 - Sports and Board Games

09 - Sports and Board Games

10 - Toys and Dolls

10 - Toys and Dolls

10 - Toys and Dolls

10 - Toys and Dolls

10 - Toys and Dolls

10 - Toys and Dolls

10 - Toys and Dolls

11 - Other Early Childhood Influences Not Listed
11 - Other Early Childhood Influences Not Listed

Furniture
Class and Class Description

02 - Chairs

02 - Chairs

02 - Chairs

04 - Kitchen/Dining

04 - Kitchen/Dining

06 - Parlor

06 - Parlor

06 - Parlor

07 - Other Furniture Not Listed

Military Relics
Class and Class Description

02 - Korea/Vietnam

04 - WWI

05 - WWII

05 - WWII

06 - Other Military Relics Not Listed
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Gwen Beck
Maryann Brantley
Gwen Beck

Gwen Beck
Rhonda Hitch
Christopher Faust
Christopher Faust
Victoria Brand
Christopher Faust
Gwen Beck
Victoria Brand
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Diana Roberts
James Tanner
Gwen Beck
James Tanner
Sandra Womack
Virginia Webb
Sheila Levie
Gwen Beck

Exhibitor Name

Daran Paden
Jimmie Simpson
Sheila Levie
Nancy Simpson
Randy Lanier
Randy Lanier
Daran Paden
Randy Lanier
Nancy Simpson

Exhibitor Name

Christopher Faust
Victoria Brand
Maryann Brantley
James Tanner
Victoria Brand

3633
377
3632
3629
2829
3363
3371
3595
3365
3637
3553
1604
1605
3457
2788
3635
2790
3402
1606
3300
3619

Entry
Number
860
3350
3296
3345
3589
3588
863
3592
3342

Entry
Number
3361
3532
376
2789
3550

Picture of Siblings

Early Family Communication
Pair of Photos of Parents
Eastern Star Ring

Japan Lions club international
Lighted Coin Magnifier

Slide Viewer

Holiday Decorations
Willingham Rams Football Prgms
School Album

Pass Word

Summit Board Game

Fire Truck

Cast iron horse drawn wagon
Metal Car

View Master and 4 Reels

Spy Case

Baby Doll Bed

Madame Alexander Doll
Vintage Metal Baby Stroller
Hair Brush (Baby)

Title

Homemade Rocking Chair

Childs Rocking Chair

Child's Rocking Chair

Butter Churn

Poreclain Top Kitchen Table
Mahogony Ladier Rocker

Ash Tray

Tiger Oak Fern Stand

1906 New Home Sewing Machine

Title

"Trench Art" Ivory Dice Holder
Leedawl

World War Il Paris France 1942
Chaplain's Service Book

1951 US Army Medical Corps Cup



Primitives
Class and Class Description

01 - Bottles and Other Containers
01 - Bottles and Other Containers
01 - Bottles and Other Containers
01 - Bottles and Other Containers
01 - Bottles and Other Containers
02 - Furniture

03 - Ironware/Irons

03 - Ironware/Irons

04 - Kitchenware

04 - Kitchenware

04 - Kitchenware

04 - Kitchenware

04 - Kitchenware

06 - Woodenware (not furniture)
06 - Woodenware (not furniture)
07 - Other Primitives Not Listed

Small Fine Antiques
Class and Class Description

01 - Art Pottery

01 - Art Pottery

02 - China

03 - Glass, Clear/Elegant

04 - Glass, Colored/Depression

04 - Glass, Colored/Depression

04 - Glass, Colored/Depression

07 - Glass, Pressed

07 - Glass, Pressed

09 - Jewelry

09 - Jewelry

09 - Jewelry

10 - Metals (gold, silver, brass, pewter)
10 - Metals (gold, silver, brass, pewter)
10 - Metals (gold, silver, brass, pewter)
10 - Metals (gold, silver, brass, pewter)
12 - Purses

12 - Purses

12 - Purses

Place

HM
HM

W NP NPEPRN

HM
HM

HM

Place

(@]
m

P~
WNDWNRNRLRWNERRRNLPR

T
<

HM

Exhibitor Name

Jimmie Simpson
Virginia Webb
Nancy Simpson
Victoria Brand
Virginia Webb
Daran Paden
Virginia Webb
Maryann Brantley
Daran Paden
Diana Roberts
Diana Roberts
Sheila Levie
Victoria Brand
Sally Thompson
Maryann Brantley
Maryann Brantley

Exhibitor Name

Virginia Webb
Randy Lanier
Virginia Webb
Evelyn Davidson
Virginia Webb
Gwen Beck

Gwen Beck
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Christopher Faust
Gwen Beck

Gwen Beck
Christopher Faust
Gwen Beck
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Sonia Guido

Entry
Number
3351
1607
3346
3534
3604
864
1608
374
862
3459
3460
3299
3599
1909
381
569

Entry
Number
1615
3593
1609
3264
1610
3621
3622
1612
1611
3367
3625
3628
3373
3614
1613
1614
1617
1616
3601

Title

Whiskey Keg

Old Honey Jar

Milk Bottle

One Pint Milk Bottle

White King Jar with Metal Lid
Converted Qil Lamp

Old Iron

WAGNER WARE Sidney -O- #1058N

Hand Made Bread Bowl

#3 Acorn crock

Western Stoneware Co Crock
Wear Ever No. 3607

Baster

Sock Darners

Butter Mold

Metal Matchbox Wall Holder

Title

Biscut Jar

McCoy Pottery Pitcher

Gravy Boat w/Saucer

Middle GA Hospital glass

Pair Bohemian Wine Glasses
Carnival Glasses (set of 2)
Carnival Glasses (set of 4)
Perfume Bottle

Milk Glass Plate

14k Gold Hairpin Locket
Bracelet

Thunderbird Ring

1837 Hard Times Bronze Token
Sugar Spoon (Silver)

Sertling Silver Sugar Basket
Silver Perfume

Evans Evening Purse

Leather Purse

Beaded Handbag with Handle



13 - Other Small Fine Antiques Not Listed
13 - Other Small Fine Antiques Not Listed
13 - Other Small Fine Antiques Not Listed
13 - Other Small Fine Antiques Not Listed

Textiles
Class and Class Description

01 - Children's Clothes/Shoes/Hats
01 - Children's Clothes/Shoes/Hats
01 - Children's Clothes/Shoes/Hats
01 - Children's Clothes/Shoes/Hats
02 - Ladies' Clothes/Shoes/Hats

02 - Ladies' Clothes/Shoes/Hats

02 - Ladies' Clothes/Shoes/Hats

02 - Ladies' Clothes/Shoes/Hats

05 - Quilts

05 - Quilts

05 - Quilts

08 - Other Textiles Not Listed

08 - Other Textiles Not Listed

08 - Other Textiles Not Listed

Miscellaneous
Class and Class Description

01 - Autographs/Celebrity Items

01 - Autographs/Celebrity Items

02 - Cameras

03 - Ephemera (paper articles, such as cards)
03 - Ephemera (paper articles, such as cards)
03 - Ephemera (paper articles, such as cards)
04 - Folk Art

06 - Lighting/Lamps

06 - Lighting/Lamps

06 - Lighting/Lamps

07 - Men's Toiletries

07 - Men's Toiletries

07 - Men's Toiletries

08 - Musical Instruments

08 - Musical Instruments

09 - Occupied Japan

09 - Occupied Japan
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Victoria Brand
Victoria Brand
Gwen Beck
Nancy Simpson

Exhibitor Name

Victoria Brand
Gwen Beck
Virginia Webb
Gwen Beck
Virginia Webb
Cheryl Sherrill
Virginia Webb
Cheryl Sherrill
Nancy Simpson
Diane Griffin
Yvonne Evans
Sonia Guido
Jimmie Simpson
Gwen Beck

Exhibitor Name

Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Sheila Levie

Virginia Webb
Virginia Webb
Rhonda Hitch

Christopher Faust

Sue Merritt
Jimmie Simpson
Diana Roberts
Jimmie Simpson
Nancy Simpson
Jimmie Simpson

Christopher Faust

Gwen Beck
Sheila Levie
Virginia Webb

3555
3594
3630
3343

Entry
Number
3558
3618
1618
3617
1619
2872
1620
2874
3344
1548
2970
3603
3354
3615

Entry
Number
1621
1622
3298
1623
1624
2827
3366
3585
3358
3458
3357
3348
3356
3372
3634
3297
1625

1920

Moose Creamer
Opera Glasses
Wooden Jewelry Box

Title

Baby

Baby Outfit
Childrens Shoes
Sundress

Glass Beeded Flapper Dress
Jamina Ann Hickman Russell Dre

Ladies Alexander's Shoes
1870 Wedding Dress
Handmade Quilt

Dutch Doll

60 Year Quilt

Piano Shawl

Fabric Crimper

Little Womens Scarf

Title

Movie Card Frank Sinatra
Nat King Cole Autograph
Agfa Billy Compur
Suffragette Postcards
Beehive Post Cards
Kyoto picture cards

Barn Stars

Miner's Head Lamp

Oil Lantern

Decorative Oil Lamp
Soap

Soap

Razor

Mandolin Guitar Harp and Music

The Concertina & Book

Cups, Saucers, Creamer, Teapot

Beehive Salt Pepper



09 - Occupied Japan 3 Victoria Brand 3536  Cup and Saucer

09 - Occupied Japan HM Christopher Faust 3362 Made in Occupied Japan Vase
10 - Radios 1 Sheila Levie 3302  Vintage Philco Table Radio

11 - Records 1 Virginia Webb 1626  Bing Crosby Records

11 - Records 2 Gwen Beck 3638  "How to Teach Yourself to Play Piano" Record
12 - Sheet Music 1, AOE Randy Lanier 3590 Victorian Sheet Music Holder
12 - Sheet Music 2 Virginia Webb 1629  Praise the Lord Sheet Music
12 - Sheet Music 3 Virginia Webb 1628  Rudolph Red Nose Raindeer
13 - Stamps (First Day Covers) 1 Christopher Faust 3369 1946 "Freedom of Speech ..."
14 - Suitcases/Trunks 1 Virginia Webb 1627  Alligator Suitcase

15 - Telephones 2 Rhonda Hitch 2821  Gold Phone

15 - Telephones 3 Victoria Brand 3535 Rotery

17 - Other Miscellaneous Not Listed 1 Victoria Brand 3597  Pocket Stapler

17 - Other Miscellaneous Not Listed 2 Victoria Brand 3596  Tape Recorder

17 - Other Miscellaneous Not Listed 3 Virginia Webb 3607  Tin Bank - Birdhouse

17 - Other Miscellaneous Not Listed HM Daran Paden 861 Hand Made Cane



